MARTECH

Hydraulics &

Name
6430 6-1/8
6430 8-1/8
6430 8-1/4
6430 10-3/8
6430 12-3/8
6430 14-1/2
6430 15-1/2
6430 16-3/4

1/8
1/8
1/4
3/8
3/8
1/2
1/2
3/4

www.martech-hs.com
sklep@martech-hs.pl

Central warehouse - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

Housing material:

Material Ball:

Handle material:

Ball seal:

Sealing:

Pressure:

Working temperature:
Medium:

DN ES M
5.5 14-15 7
5.5 14-15 7
5.5 14-15 8
8 18-19 9
8 18-19 9
10 22-23 10
10 22-23 10
14 28-30 12
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brass niklowany

chrome plated brass

plastic (PA66)
Teflon (PTFE)

NBR (Viton on request)

max.20bar

from -18°Cto 80°C
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6430 - Mini ball valve, parallel internal thread /
connection for CU pipe, nickel-plated brass

Compressed air, water, oil
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